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Species

Agoseris grandiflora
Aquilegia formosa

Arabis hirsuta

Balsamorhiza deltoidea
Brodiaea coronaria
Campanula rotundifolia
Cerastium arvense ssp. strictum
Collomia grandiflora
Delphinium nuttallii
Dichanthelium acuminatum
Dichanthelium oligosanthes
Dodecatheon hendersonii

Dodecatheon pulchellum

Drymocallis glandulosa var. glandulosa

Erigeron speciosus
Eriophyllum lanatum
Gaillardia aristata
Heuchera chlorantha
Lithophragma parviflorum
Lomatium nudicaule
Lomatium triternatum
Lupinus albicaulis
Luzula comosa
Microseris laciniata
Navarretia intertexta

Nuttallanthus texanus

3/5/2024
Region Codes: SOP - Southern Puget Prairies, SJI - San Juan Islands, ORS - Olympic Rain Shadow, LOO - Low Olympics, HIO -High Olympics

Availability
(Ibs)

0.36
10.36
0.84
5.34
0.09
0.80
4.48
16.49
1.96
12.76
6.48
0.23
0.94
46.38
1.67
0.83
5.63
2.47
0.28
5.09
139.92
54.67
1.76
28.26
2.85

2.74

Gov/Non-Profit Prices

$/1b
$750.00

$650.00

$950.00

$950.00

$950.00
$265.00
$850.00
$490.00

$265.00

$155.00
$690.00
$1,200.00
$750.00

$350.00

$265.00
$425.00
$300.00
$1,200.00
$450.00

$550.00

$/oz
$60.94
$52.81
$316.88
$77.19
$77.19
$333.13
$77.19
$21.53
$69.06
$39.81
$21.53
$341.25
$341.25
$15.00
$56.06
$97.50
$60.94
$28.44
$203.13
$21.53
$34.53
$24.38
$97.50
$36.56
$44.69

$341.25

Note: $50 min. order

S/
$5.00
$5.00
$17.20
$5.00
$5.00
$18.08
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$18.52
$18.52
$5.00
$5.00
$5.29
$5.00
$5.00
$11.02
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.29
$5.00
$5.00

$18.52

Availability and

prices as of

$/1b
$975.00

$845.00

$1,235.00

$1,235.00

$1,235.00
$344.50
$1,105.00
$637.00

$344.50

$201.50
$897.00
$1,560.00
$975.00

$455.00

$344.50
$552.50
$390.00
$1,560.00
$585.00

$715.00

3/5/2024
Commercial Prices
$/oz /g
§79.22  $6.50
$68.66  $6.50
$411.94 $22.35
$100.34  $6.50
$100.34  $6.50
$433.06 $23.50
$100.34  $6.50
$27.99  $6.50
$89.78  $6.50
$51.76  $6.50
$27.99  $6.50
S443.63 $24.07
S$443.63 $24.07
$19.50 $6.50
$72.88  $6.50
$126.75  $6.88
§79.22  $6.50
$36.97 $6.50
$264.06 $14.33
$27.99  $6.50
$44.89  $6.50
$31.69  $6.50
$126.75  $6.88
$47.53  $6.50
$58.09  $6.50
S$443.63 $24.07
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Gov/Non-Profit Prices Commercial Prices

Region Species Availabi(lligys/) $/1b $/oz $/a $/1b $/oz $/e

SOP  Plectritis congesta ssp. congesta 0.73| $490.00 S$39.81 S5.00 | S$637.00 S51.76  $6.50
SOP Polemonium carneum 0.53/51,200.00 $97.50 $5.29 $1,560.00 $126.75 $6.88
SOP  Potentilla gracilis 6.62 $420.00 S$34.13 $5.00 $546.00 $44.36  $6.50
SOP  Prunella vulgaris var. lanceolata 10.33| S600.00 $48.75  $5.00 $780.00 $63.38  $6.50
SOP  Rupertia physodes 0.26| S420.00 $34.13  $5.00 $546.00 S$44.36  $6.50
SOP Silene douglasii var. douglasii 0.55 $341.25 $18.52 S443.63 $24.07
SOP Silene scouleri ssp. scouleri 0.13 $341.25 518.52 S443.63 $24.07
SOP  Sisyrinchium idahoense 10.17 S$285.00 $23.16  $5.00 $370.50 S$30.10 $6.50
SOP Solidago missouriensis 21.15| $950.00 $77.19 $5.00 $1,235.00 S$100.34 $6.50
SOP Solidago missouriensis var. tolmieana 0.87| $950.00 S$77.19 $5.00 $1,235.00 S$S100.34 $6.50
SOP Solidago simplex 1.36/51,800.00 $146.25 $7.94 $190.13 $10.32
SOP  Toxicoscordion venenosus 0.48| $450.00 $36.56 S$5.00  $585.00 $47.53  $6.50
SOP Triodanis perfoliata 1.03 $1,200.00 $97.50 $5.29 $1,560.00 $126.75 $6.88
SOP Triteleia hyacinthina 0.24/51,200.00 $97.50 $5.29 $1,560.00 $126.75  $6.88
S Achillea millefolium 8.96| $250.00 $20.31 $5.00 $325.00 $26.41 $6.50
S| Amsinckia menziesii 10.95| $500.00 $40.63 $5.00 $650.00 $52.81  $6.50
Sl Cerastium arvense ssp. strictum 2.71) $950.00 S$77.19 S$5.00 $1,235.00 S$100.34 $6.50
S| Eriophyllum lanatum 9.94/51,200.00 $97.50 $5.29 $1,560.00 $126.75 $6.88
Sl Lomatium utriculatum 0.84| $675.00 $54.84 $5.00 $877.50 $71.30 $6.50
S| Luzula comosa 12.15/51,200.00 $97.50 $5.29 $1,560.00 $126.75 $6.88
SJI Solidago lepida var. salebrosa 2.65 $950.00 S$77.19  $5.00 |S1,235.00 $100.34  $6.50
ORS  Achillea millefolium 44.60| $250.00 $20.31 $5.00 $325.00 $26.41 $6.50
ORS Erigeron speciosus 1.21| $690.00 556.06  $5.00 $897.00 $72.88  $6.50
ORS  Eriophyllum lanatum 2.98/51,200.00 S$97.50 S$5.29 | $1,560.00 S126.75 $6.88
ORS  Festuca rubra 29.19 $50.00 $15.00  $5.00 $65.00 $19.50 $6.50
ORS Lomatium nudicaule 164.61| $265.00 $21.53  $5.00 @ $344.50 $27.99 $6.50
ORS  Lupinus rivularis 26.83| $195.00 $15.84 $5.00 $253.50 $20.60 $6.50
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Region Codes: SOP - Southern Puget Prairies, SJI - San Juan Islands, ORS - Olympic Rain Shadow, LOO - Low Olympics, HIO -High Olympics



Gov/Non-Profit Prices Commercial Prices

Region Species Availabi(lli;\s/) $/1b $/oz $/a $/1b $/oz $/e

ORS  Prunella vulgaris var. lanceolata 17.18| $600.00 $48.75 S5.00 @ S$780.00 $63.38 $6.50
LOO Clarkia amoena ssp. lindleyi 0.73| $530.00 S$43.06 S5.00 | S$689.00 S$55.98 $6.50
HIO  Castilleja hispida 0.77 $341.25 $18.52 $443.63 $24.07
HIO  Eriophyllum lanatum 41.07 51,200.00 $97.50 $5.29 $1,560.00 $126.75  $6.88
CLO Solidago lepida var. salebrosa 0.13| S$950.00 S$77.19  $5.00 S1,235.00 $100.34 S6.50
CLO Viola adunca 1.43 $211.25 S11.46 $274.63 $14.90
3/5/2024 Note: S50 min. order Page 3 of 3

Region Codes: SOP - Southern Puget Prairies, SJI - San Juan Islands, ORS - Olympic Rain Shadow, LOO - Low Olympics, HIO -High Olympics



